
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
3534 Philadelphia St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 57 X 23 X 5 IN

REF: NTLY-251221-0102001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Chino CA 91710

SHIP DATE: 20DEC25
ACTWGT: 60.91 LB
CAD: 259384804/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

beatriz
beatriz

3250 SW 185TH AVE APT 63

13142829402 X 53336
BEAVERTON OR 97003 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

6/
07

7E
/5

9F
2
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     97003

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8873 0130 1562

NTLY-BD01-CW-F-M1 * 1


